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Pos No. Cognome nome Naz Anno Società LOCALITÀ Tempo Dist.

U12F (7)
1 233 LEONI Valery SUI 2013 8:55 -
2 51 GROPPI Viola SUI 2012 USC CAPRIASCHESE LUGAGGIA 9:06 + 0:11
3 196 TONDI Lisa SUI 2013 VIGOR LIGORNETTO TREMONA 9:27 + 0:32
4 53 ASMUS Alessia SUI 2012 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE BEDIGLIORA 10:04 + 1:09
5 198 PAGANI KristAL SUI 2012 VIGOR LIGORNETTO LIGORNETTO 10:20 + 1:25
6 206 PAGANI Ally SUI 2013 VIGOR LIGORNETTO LIGORNETTO 11:09 + 2:14

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 52 MERLETTO Stefania SUI 2012 SFG STABIO S.PIETRO DI STABIO Ritirato

U14F (6)
1 58 DEVINCENTI Sofia SUI 2010 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE CASTELROTTO 12:46 -
2 57 GYGAX Sofia SUI 2010 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE CASLANO 13:20 + 0:34
3 180 PIATTINI Anais SUI 2011 USC CAPRIASCHESE CAGIALLO 14:03 + 1:17
4 203 CAISSUTTI Dalia SUI 2010 USC CAPRIASCHESE LOPAGNO 14:28 + 1:42
5 202 PETRAGLIO Syria SUI 2010 VIGOR LIGORNETTO MAROGGIA 15:19 + 2:33
6 197 SOCCHI Caterina SUI 2011 VIGOR LIGORNETTO S. PIETRO 15:19 + 2:33

U16F (8)
1 220 OLIVA Aline SUI 2009 GAD DONGIO MOTTO BLENIO 12:06 -
2 205 CAISSUTTI Elsa SUI 2008 USC CAPRIASCHESE LOPAGNNO 14:06 + 2:00
3 174 MOZZETTI Lea SUI 2009 SAG GORDOLA GORDOLA 14:11 + 2:05
4 195 ZANINI Martina SUI 2009 VIGOR LIGORNETTO GENESTRERIO 14:14 + 2:08
5 191 PONCIA Emilie SUI 2009 VIGOR LIGORNETTO STABIO 14:17 + 2:11
6 194 SOCCHI Matilde SUI 2009 VIGOR LIGORNETTO S. PIETRO 14:23 + 2:17
7 190 PINTONELLO Sofia SUI 2009 VIGOR LIGORNETTO LIGORNETTO 14:34 + 2:28
8 201 CAIMI Alice SUI 2008 VIGOR LIGORNETTO LIGORNETTO 14:57 + 2:51

U18F+U20F (1)
1 217 MAGGETTI Cristina SUI 2004 SPL VERSCIO 45:27 -

F20 (7)
1 102 CHINCHIO Silvia ITA 1989 MISSULTEAM ASD CERMENATE 42:28 -
2 105 MAFFONGELLI Manuela SUI 1984 VIGOR LIGORNETTO S. PIETRO 43:24 + 0:56
3 104 GUZZI Dalila SUI 1992 GAB BELLINZONA BALERNA 45:35 + 3:07
4 101 FUSCO Alice ITA 1987 MILANO 46:55 + 4:27
5 103 QUARANTINI Sara SUI 1989 RC BELLINZONA VIGANELLO 50:44 + 8:16
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F20  (seguente)
6 173 GIUDICI Sofia SUI 2000 ARZO 54:28 + 12:00
7 223 BERNASCONI Nadia SUI 1988 VAN DER CHECCHISC RIVA SAN VITALE 1:01:18 + 18:50

F40 (6)
1 182 BARLOGGIO-LUPATINI Stafania SUI 1983 CDO BIKE&RUN Cugnasco 41:52 -
2 106 GOGNA Cristina ITA 1978 ATLETICA VERBANO VA451 LAVENA PONTE TRESA 42:26 + 0:34
3 162 FRANCISCI Janet SUI 1975 SAM MASSAGNO MAGLIASO 44:29 + 2:37
4 164 CASPARIS Heather SUI 1976 SP LOCARNESE LOSONE 50:51 + 8:59
5 234 SCHOLZ Claudia SUI 1976 RC BELLINZONA LOSONE 51:27 + 9:35
6 167 CONZA Lisa SUI 1983 SAM MASSAGNO RIVERA 52:47 + 10:55

F50 (4)
1 166 VOLLMEIER Paola SUI 1967 SAM MASSAGNO CADRO 43:02 -
2 108 DEVINCENTI Manuela SUI 1973 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE CASTELROTTO 52:36 + 9:34
3 109 DALDINI Antonella SUI 1968 SAM MASSAGNO LUGANO 56:13 + 13:11
4 216 DRAGO Daniela SUI 1967 SFG STABIO STABIO 1:09:31 + 26:29

F60 (2)
1 213 SOLDINI Maria SUI 1952 RCB CANOBBIO 56:53 -
2 212 CROTTI Romana SUI 1957 RC BELLINZONA CAMA/ GR. 1:02:00 + 5:07

U12M (9)
1 55 LACICERCHIA Davide ITA 2012 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO MONZA 7:35 -
2 56 ANTONIETTI Tiago SUI 2012 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE PURASCA 7:58 + 0:23
3 228 MOCO Thiago SUI 2012 STABIO 8:25 + 0:50
4 204 CAISSUTTI Josue SUI 2012 USC CAPRIASCHESE LOPAGNO 8:48 + 1:13
5 54 SAIN ADAM Emil SUI 2013 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE CASLANO 8:53 + 1:18
6 187 VIARO Alexander ITA 2012 VIGOR LIGORNETTO STABIO 9:03 + 1:28
7 229 MOCO Aaron SUI 2013 STABIO 9:34 + 1:59
8 215 CALDIROLI Alessandro ITA 2012 ASD CAIRATESE OLGIATE OLONA 9:43 + 2:08
9 219 GIORGIO Matteo SUI 2012 STABIO 10:40 + 3:05

U14M (6)
1 179 PONGELLI Maylon SUI 2011 AS MONTECENERI RIVERA 11:49 -
2 200 BRACCHI Lorenzo SUI 2010 SP LOCARNESE LOCARNO 12:12 + 0:23
3 59 COZZATTI Lorenzo SUI 2011 ASM BEDANO 12:22 + 0:33
4 61 GYGAX Samuele SUI 2010 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE CASLANO 12:43 + 0:54
5 189 TERREGNA Julyan SUI 2010 VIGOR LIGORNETTO LIGORNETTO 13:03 + 1:14
6 192 CAIMI Dario SUI 2010 VIGOR LIGORNETTO LIGORNETTO 13:36 + 1:47
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U16M (8)
1 193 HUANCA QUISPE Eric SUI 2008 VIGOR LIGORNETTO ARZO 10:14 -
2 62 LAUDI Riccardo ITA 2009 VARESE 11:34 + 1:20
3 64 BOMIO-PACCIORINI Aris SUI 2008 GOV AVEGNO 11:46 + 1:32
4 65 DEVINCENTI Davide SUI 2009 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE CASTELROTTO 12:13 + 1:59
5 66 ASMUS John SUI 2009 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE BEDIGIORA 12:22 + 2:08
6 63 BERETTA Devid SUI 2009 SP LOCARNESE ARCEGNO 12:23 + 2:09
7 177 VENZI Federico SUI 2009 AS MONTECENERI TORRICELLA 12:34 + 2:20
8 178 PONGELLI Jeremy SUI 2009 AS MONTECENERI RIVERA 12:44 + 2:30

U18M+U20M (2)
1 207 ROVIRA Riccardo SUI 2004 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO VACALLO 39:52 -
2 208 FERACO Luca ITA 2004 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO MASLIANICO 45:22 + 5:30

M20 (20)
1 227 OEHEN Lukas SUI 1986 GAB LUMINO 34:36 -
2 184 GIUDICI Fabio ITA 1984 ATLETICA ROVELLASCA APPIANO GENTILE 36:02 + 1:26
3 186 BELLAVIA Francesco ITA 1988 GS BERNATESE COLVERDE 36:06 + 1:30
4 112 GIAVINA Pietro ITA 1999 A.S.D. CASTIGLIONE OSSOLA ORNAVASSO 36:56 + 2:20
5 121 MAFFONGELLI Marco SUI 1988 VIGOR LIGORNETTO GENESTRERIO 37:16 + 2:40
6 117 SPATARO Simone SUI 1990 RC BELLINZONA DONGIO 38:08 + 3:32
7 119 DEMASI Danilo SUI 1989 SAM MASSAGNO VEZIA 39:38 + 5:02
8 116 GUIDI Marco SUI 1992 OVERCOME ASD RIVA SAN VITALE 39:43 + 5:07
9 155 BERNASCONI Martino SUI 1997 S. PIETRO 39:44 + 5:08

10 230 SETTER Umberto SUI 1992 TRI TEAM TICINO VIGANELLO 40:05 + 5:29
11 185 RICCIARDI Tomas SUI 1984 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO MENDRISIO 40:20 + 5:44
12 120 PAGANI Aleksandar SUI 1993 USC CAPRIASCHESE BOSCO LUGANESE 40:35 + 5:59
13 118 VEDOVATTI Luca SUI 1990 #RUNNING AGAINST CANCER VIGANELLO 40:42 + 6:06
14 110 STROPPINI Igor SUI 1993 CDO BIKE&RUN BELLINZONA 41:29 + 6:53
15 113 BOSSI Marco SUI 1984 TRI TEAM TICINO STABIO 45:28 + 10:52
16 114 RONCATI Daniele SUI 1984 GIUBIASCO 45:28 + 10:52
17 115 BIONDO Guido SUI 1991 INDIPENDENTE LOSONE 46:28 + 11:52
18 222 NAVA Andrea SUI 1984 VAN DER CHECCHISC STABIO 46:45 + 12:09
19 111 SESSA Stefano ITA 1986 RC BELLINZONA MORBIO INFERIORE 54:13 + 19:37
20 181 MARENGO Riccardo SUI 1994 CHIASSO 1:02:38 + 28:02

M40 (20)
1 128 SPESSOT Simone SUI 1982 TEAM COMACINA VIGANELLO 36:15 -
2 124 PAGNAMENTA Omar SUI 1979 SP LOCARNESE SORENGO 37:00 + 0:45
3 122 MIGNANI Ferdinando ITA 1982 ASD MARATONETI CASSANO MAGNAGO PORTO CERESIO 37:44 + 1:29
4 132 MAGISTRI Emanuele ITA 1981 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD CAPIAGO INTIMIANO 38:00 + 1:45
5 129 MIDEO Giuseppe SUI 1977 RC BELLINZONA GNOSCA 38:56 + 2:41
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M40  (seguente)
6 123 ZANETTI Alessandro SUI 1982 USC CAPRIASCHESE GRAVESANO 39:39 + 3:24
7 199 NOTARI Toto SUI 1981 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE S. ANTONINO 41:07 + 4:52
8 158 BERNASCONI Maurizio ITA 1981 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD BRUNATE 41:32 + 5:17
9 133 MILONE Marco ITA 1974 MILANO 41:37 + 5:22

10 169 GALLI Stefano SUI 1977 TRI TEAM TICINO LUGANO 42:19 + 6:04
11 221 PETRILLI Maurizio SUI 1980 RUNNERS CLUB BELLINZONA GIUBIASCO 43:46 + 7:31
12 168 TARTARI Andrea SUI 1979 RC BELLINZONA GIUBIASCO 44:32 + 8:17
13 125 CASTELLETTI Simone SUI 1983 STABIO 45:30 + 9:15
14 130 GAGLIONE Daniele SUI 1974 CHIASSO 46:50 + 10:35
15 134 CORTI Davide ITA 1982 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD COMO 47:47 + 11:32
16 225 POLI Alessandro SUI 1983 VAN DER CHECCHISH MENDRISIO 49:48 + 13:33
17 231 VIARO Andrea ITA 1979 STABIO 50:34 + 14:19
18 157 CATACCHIO Bruno ITA 1977 SP LOCARNESE LOCARNO 50:36 + 14:21
19 131 GERLI Andrea SUI 1977 - STABIO 54:06 + 17:51
20 126 VERGANI Matteo ITA 1981 CESANO MADERNO 54:48 + 18:33

M50 (20)
1 140 CAVADINI Enrico SUI 1968 RUNNERS CLUB BELLINZONA BELLINZONA 37:03 -
2 137 OBERTI Marco SUI 1964 SAM MASSAGNO BIASCA 40:02 + 2:59
3 163 BENINCA Alessio SUI 1971 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE AGNO 43:35 + 6:32
4 161 MONETTI Marco ITA 1969 ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO CERNOBBIO 43:59 + 6:56
5 214 CAMPORATI Antonio SUI 1971 RCB LAMONE-CADEMPINO 44:00 + 6:57
6 144 NICOLETTI Davide ITA 1968 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD COMO 44:46 + 7:43
7 188 FOLETTI Giorgio SUI 1964 MAGLIASO 45:06 + 8:03
8 218 MAGGETTI Mirko SUI 1969 SPL VERSCIO 45:24 + 8:21
9 145 FUSCHETTO Carmine SUI 1965 MOESA RUNNERS ROVEREDO GR 46:22 + 9:19

10 143 BIANCHI Fabrizio ITA 1966 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD COMO 46:24 + 9:21
11 175 MOZZETTI Christian SUI 1970 SAG GORDOLA GORDOLA 47:30 + 10:27
12 136 FRANSCELLA Massimo SUI 1973 SOCIETÀ SPORTIVA GUARDIE DI CONFINE VACALLO 47:43 + 10:40
13 138 ALBISETTI Bruno SUI 1964 CISO DA LA RABI MORBIO INFERIORE 48:54 + 11:51
14 153 PEDRAZZI Moreno SUI 1967 RC BELLINZONA GNOSCA 49:27 + 12:24
15 139 BERETTA Adriano SUI 1970 SP LOCARNESE ARCEGNO 49:39 + 12:36
16 135 DEVINCENTI Gabriele SUI 1968 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE CASTELROTTO 52:14 + 15:11
17 147 GIUDICI Mario SUI 1965 MOMORIVI ARZO 52:25 + 15:22
18 142 GRAIFEMBERG Paolo SUI 1964 ASSPO RIVA SAN VITALE MELANO 54:43 + 17:40
19 141 COEN Italo SUI 1965 RC BELLINZONA VACALLO 55:07 + 18:04

Squalificato (1)
DSQ 146 FACCIOLO Valerio ITA 1968 EUROATLETICA 2002 NOVA MILANESE Squalificat
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M60 (10)
1 152 GENOVESE Gaetano SUI 1959 RC BELLINZONA S. ANTONINO 40:42 -
2 156 RAMELLI Nicola SUI 1963 SAL GRANCIA 43:48 + 3:06
3 148 BRUSORIO Claudio SUI 1959 SFG BIASCA LODRINO 44:27 + 3:45
4 151 BERGAMINI Alessandro ITA 1963 BOLOGNA 48:00 + 7:18
5 127 CELLERINO Renato SUI 1962 SFG BIASCA LIGORNETTO 49:08 + 8:26
6 149 CRESTA Soccorso SUI 1956 SAM MASSAGNO BREGANZONA 49:36 + 8:54
7 165 VOLLMEIER Camillo SUI 1960 CANICROSS TICINO CADRO 49:56 + 9:14
8 159 RODONI Dario SUI 1957 SFG BIASCA BIASCA 52:45 + 12:03
9 150 MATTIA Michele SUI 1962 HORIZON LUGANO S. PIETRO 53:54 + 13:12

10 160 SESTITO Roy SUI 1962 - CASLANO 54:22 + 13:40

M70 (3)
1 209 MAFFONGELLI Mario SUI 1951 SFG STABIO S. PIETRO 51:50 -
2 183 BERSACOLA Dino SUI 1949 RCB CLARO 55:19 + 3:29
3 224 PELLEGRINI Luigi SUI 1944 SFG STABIO STABIO 1:07:32 + 15:42

WALK-F (13)
1 172 BALLINA GIUDICI Giancarla SUI 1961 MOMORIVI ARZO 52:03 -
2 210 ROSSI Francesca SUI 1981 BOGN DA NIA- LA SPORTIVA S. PIETRO 54:05 + 2:02
3 211 STAMM CROCI MARTHA SUI 1970 S. PIETRO 57:25 + 5:22
4 226 TOMASINA Giulia SUI 1993 BOSCO LUGANESE 1:02:52 + 10:49
5 301 CARRINO TIKHONOVA veronika ITA 1974 BELLINZONA 1:06:10 + 14:07
6 303 NIKULINA Tetiana UKR 1979 LUGANO 1:06:11 + 14:08
7 304 FIGINI Patrizia ITA 1958 CARIMATE 1:07:21 + 15:18
8 306 CAMUSO antonietta SUI 1963 STABIO 1:07:39 + 15:36
9 176 BOLLINI Barbara SUI 1975 STABIO 1:10:56 + 18:53

10 170 INGLETTO-PANZERI Manuela SUI 1970 STABIO 1:10:58 + 18:55
11 305 FRABETTI Anna ITA 1963 MASSAGNO 1:10:59 + 18:56

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 232 ALBERTI Mary SUI 1949 PEDRINATE Ritirato
DNF 171 PIFFARETTI Luce SUI 1957 LIGORNETTO Ritirato

WALK-F (WALK-M) (3)
1 307 GIAMBONI gabriele SUI 1958 BLENIO OLIVONE 57:27 -
2 309 GUSEYNOV Sasha SUI 2006 BELLINZONA 1:06:11 + 8:44
3 308 CARRINO Francesco SUI 1972 BELLINZONA 1:06:11 + 8:44
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Femminile (1)
1 217 MAGGETTI Cristina SUI 2004 SPL VERSCIO 29:55 -

Maschile (2)
1 207 ROVIRA Riccardo SUI 2004 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO VACALLO 26:28 -
2 208 FERACO Luca ITA 2004 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO MASLIANICO 30:11 + 3:43
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Femminile (10)
1 1 FRETTI Alicia SUI 2014 USC CAPRIASCHESE LAAX 0:39 -
2 17 CAIMI AGATA SUI 2014 VIGOR LIGORNETTO LIGORNETTO 0:43 + 0:04
3 2 SAIN ADAM Nina SUI 2015 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE CASLANO 0:44 + 0:05
4 21 MENENTI Lisa SUI 2015 SFG STABIO S. PIETRO 0:47 + 0:08
5 4 CASPARIS Lucia SUI 2017 LOSONE 0:55 + 0:16
6 20 MENENTI Sebastian SUI 2017 SFG STABIO S. PIETRO 0:58 + 0:19
7 13 ZANETTI Lena SUI 2016 GRAVESANO 0:59 + 0:20
8 12 ZANETTI Flora SUI 2018 GRAVESANO 1:02 + 0:23
9 15 CORAZZINI MATILDE SUI 2018 SFG STABIO CASTEL SAN PIETRO 1:05 + 0:26

10 11 BOSSI Sabina SUI 2018 STABIO 1:15 + 0:36

Maschile (7)
1 16 PONS Giole SUI 2014 VIGOR LIGORNETTO LIGORNETTO 0:41 -
2 19 GUARISCO Gabriele SUI 2014 VIGOR LIGORNETTO LIGORNETTO 0:42 + 0:01
3 5 VENZI Samuele SUI 2015 AS MONTECENERI TORRICELLA 0:45 + 0:04
4 22 AIT LHOU Maruan SUI 2016 S. PIETRO 0:48 + 0:07
5 6 BRACCHI Luca SUI 2015 VIRTUS LOCARNO LOCARNO 0:53 + 0:12
6 18 JUNGO Sebastian SUI 2019 MARLY 1:17 + 0:36
7 10 BRACCHI Ludovico ITA 2020 LOCARNO 1:44 + 1:03
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Femminile (20)
1 182 BARLOGGIO-LUPATINI Stafania SUI 1983 CDO BIKE&RUN Cugnasco 41:52 -
2 106 GOGNA Cristina ITA 1978 ATLETICA VERBANO VA451 LAVENA PONTE TRESA 42:26 + 0:34
3 102 CHINCHIO Silvia ITA 1989 MISSULTEAM ASD CERMENATE 42:28 + 0:36
4 166 VOLLMEIER Paola SUI 1967 SAM MASSAGNO CADRO 43:02 + 1:10
5 105 MAFFONGELLI Manuela SUI 1984 VIGOR LIGORNETTO S. PIETRO 43:24 + 1:32
6 162 FRANCISCI Janet SUI 1975 SAM MASSAGNO MAGLIASO 44:29 + 2:37
7 217 MAGGETTI Cristina SUI 2004 SPL VERSCIO 45:27 + 3:35
8 104 GUZZI Dalila SUI 1992 GAB BELLINZONA BALERNA 45:35 + 3:43
9 101 FUSCO Alice ITA 1987 MILANO 46:55 + 5:03

10 103 QUARANTINI Sara SUI 1989 RC BELLINZONA VIGANELLO 50:44 + 8:52
11 164 CASPARIS Heather SUI 1976 SP LOCARNESE LOSONE 50:51 + 8:59
12 234 SCHOLZ Claudia SUI 1976 RC BELLINZONA LOSONE 51:27 + 9:35
13 108 DEVINCENTI Manuela SUI 1973 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE CASTELROTTO 52:36 + 10:44
14 167 CONZA Lisa SUI 1983 SAM MASSAGNO RIVERA 52:47 + 10:55
15 173 GIUDICI Sofia SUI 2000 ARZO 54:28 + 12:36
16 109 DALDINI Antonella SUI 1968 SAM MASSAGNO LUGANO 56:13 + 14:21
17 213 SOLDINI Maria SUI 1952 RCB CANOBBIO 56:53 + 15:01
18 223 BERNASCONI Nadia SUI 1988 VAN DER CHECCHISC RIVA SAN VITALE 1:01:18 + 19:26
19 212 CROTTI Romana SUI 1957 RC BELLINZONA CAMA/ GR. 1:02:00 + 20:08
20 216 DRAGO Daniela SUI 1967 SFG STABIO STABIO 1:09:31 + 27:39

Maschile (75)
1 227 OEHEN Lukas SUI 1986 GAB LUMINO 34:36 -
2 184 GIUDICI Fabio ITA 1984 ATLETICA ROVELLASCA APPIANO GENTILE 36:02 + 1:26
3 186 BELLAVIA Francesco ITA 1988 GS BERNATESE COLVERDE 36:06 + 1:30
4 128 SPESSOT Simone SUI 1982 TEAM COMACINA VIGANELLO 36:15 + 1:39
5 112 GIAVINA Pietro ITA 1999 A.S.D. CASTIGLIONE OSSOLA ORNAVASSO 36:56 + 2:20
6 124 PAGNAMENTA Omar SUI 1979 SP LOCARNESE SORENGO 37:00 + 2:24
7 140 CAVADINI Enrico SUI 1968 RUNNERS CLUB BELLINZONA BELLINZONA 37:03 + 2:27
8 121 MAFFONGELLI Marco SUI 1988 VIGOR LIGORNETTO GENESTRERIO 37:16 + 2:40
9 122 MIGNANI Ferdinando ITA 1982 ASD MARATONETI CASSANO MAGNAGO PORTO CERESIO 37:44 + 3:08

10 132 MAGISTRI Emanuele ITA 1981 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD CAPIAGO INTIMIANO 38:00 + 3:24
11 117 SPATARO Simone SUI 1990 RC BELLINZONA DONGIO 38:08 + 3:32
12 129 MIDEO Giuseppe SUI 1977 RC BELLINZONA GNOSCA 38:56 + 4:20
13 119 DEMASI Danilo SUI 1989 SAM MASSAGNO VEZIA 39:38 + 5:02
14 123 ZANETTI Alessandro SUI 1982 USC CAPRIASCHESE GRAVESANO 39:39 + 5:03
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Maschile  (seguente)
15 116 GUIDI Marco SUI 1992 OVERCOME ASD RIVA SAN VITALE 39:43 + 5:07
16 155 BERNASCONI Martino SUI 1997 S. PIETRO 39:44 + 5:08
17 207 ROVIRA Riccardo SUI 2004 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO VACALLO 39:52 + 5:16
18 137 OBERTI Marco SUI 1964 SAM MASSAGNO BIASCA 40:02 + 5:26
19 230 SETTER Umberto SUI 1992 TRI TEAM TICINO VIGANELLO 40:05 + 5:29
20 185 RICCIARDI Tomas SUI 1984 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO MENDRISIO 40:20 + 5:44
21 120 PAGANI Aleksandar SUI 1993 USC CAPRIASCHESE BOSCO LUGANESE 40:35 + 5:59
22 118 VEDOVATTI Luca SUI 1990 #RUNNING AGAINST CANCER VIGANELLO 40:42 + 6:06
23 152 GENOVESE Gaetano SUI 1959 RC BELLINZONA S. ANTONINO 40:42 + 6:06
24 199 NOTARI Toto SUI 1981 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE S. ANTONINO 41:07 + 6:31
25 110 STROPPINI Igor SUI 1993 CDO BIKE&RUN BELLINZONA 41:29 + 6:53
26 158 BERNASCONI Maurizio ITA 1981 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD BRUNATE 41:32 + 6:56
27 133 MILONE Marco ITA 1974 MILANO 41:37 + 7:01
28 169 GALLI Stefano SUI 1977 TRI TEAM TICINO LUGANO 42:19 + 7:43
29 163 BENINCA Alessio SUI 1971 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE AGNO 43:35 + 8:59
30 221 PETRILLI Maurizio SUI 1980 RUNNERS CLUB BELLINZONA GIUBIASCO 43:46 + 9:10
31 156 RAMELLI Nicola SUI 1963 SAL GRANCIA 43:48 + 9:12
32 161 MONETTI Marco ITA 1969 ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO CERNOBBIO 43:59 + 9:23
33 214 CAMPORATI Antonio SUI 1971 RCB LAMONE-CADEMPINO 44:00 + 9:24
34 148 BRUSORIO Claudio SUI 1959 SFG BIASCA LODRINO 44:27 + 9:51
35 168 TARTARI Andrea SUI 1979 RC BELLINZONA GIUBIASCO 44:32 + 9:56
36 144 NICOLETTI Davide ITA 1968 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD COMO 44:46 + 10:10
37 188 FOLETTI Giorgio SUI 1964 MAGLIASO 45:06 + 10:30
38 208 FERACO Luca ITA 2004 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO MASLIANICO 45:22 + 10:46
39 218 MAGGETTI Mirko SUI 1969 SPL VERSCIO 45:24 + 10:48
40 113 BOSSI Marco SUI 1984 TRI TEAM TICINO STABIO 45:28 + 10:52
41 114 RONCATI Daniele SUI 1984 GIUBIASCO 45:28 + 10:52
42 125 CASTELLETTI Simone SUI 1983 STABIO 45:30 + 10:54
43 145 FUSCHETTO Carmine SUI 1965 MOESA RUNNERS ROVEREDO GR 46:22 + 11:46
44 143 BIANCHI Fabrizio ITA 1966 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD COMO 46:24 + 11:48
45 115 BIONDO Guido SUI 1991 INDIPENDENTE LOSONE 46:28 + 11:52
46 222 NAVA Andrea SUI 1984 VAN DER CHECCHISC STABIO 46:45 + 12:09
47 130 GAGLIONE Daniele SUI 1974 CHIASSO 46:50 + 12:14
48 175 MOZZETTI Christian SUI 1970 SAG GORDOLA GORDOLA 47:30 + 12:54
49 136 FRANSCELLA Massimo SUI 1973 SOCIETÀ SPORTIVA GUARDIE DI CONFINE VACALLO 47:43 + 13:07
50 134 CORTI Davide ITA 1982 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD COMO 47:47 + 13:11
51 151 BERGAMINI Alessandro ITA 1963 BOLOGNA 48:00 + 13:24
52 138 ALBISETTI Bruno SUI 1964 CISO DA LA RABI MORBIO INFERIORE 48:54 + 14:18
53 127 CELLERINO Renato SUI 1962 SFG BIASCA LIGORNETTO 49:08 + 14:32
54 153 PEDRAZZI Moreno SUI 1967 RC BELLINZONA GNOSCA 49:27 + 14:51
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Pos No. Cognome nome Naz Anno Società LOCALITÀ Tempo Dist.

Maschile  (seguente)
55 149 CRESTA Soccorso SUI 1956 SAM MASSAGNO BREGANZONA 49:36 + 15:00
56 139 BERETTA Adriano SUI 1970 SP LOCARNESE ARCEGNO 49:39 + 15:03
57 225 POLI Alessandro SUI 1983 VAN DER CHECCHISH MENDRISIO 49:48 + 15:12
58 165 VOLLMEIER Camillo SUI 1960 CANICROSS TICINO CADRO 49:56 + 15:20
59 231 VIARO Andrea ITA 1979 STABIO 50:34 + 15:58
60 157 CATACCHIO Bruno ITA 1977 SP LOCARNESE LOCARNO 50:36 + 16:00
61 209 MAFFONGELLI Mario SUI 1951 SFG STABIO S. PIETRO 51:50 + 17:14
62 135 DEVINCENTI Gabriele SUI 1968 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE CASTELROTTO 52:14 + 17:38
63 147 GIUDICI Mario SUI 1965 MOMORIVI ARZO 52:25 + 17:49
64 159 RODONI Dario SUI 1957 SFG BIASCA BIASCA 52:45 + 18:09
65 150 MATTIA Michele SUI 1962 HORIZON LUGANO S. PIETRO 53:54 + 19:18
66 131 GERLI Andrea SUI 1977 - STABIO 54:06 + 19:30
67 111 SESSA Stefano ITA 1986 RC BELLINZONA MORBIO INFERIORE 54:13 + 19:37
68 160 SESTITO Roy SUI 1962 - CASLANO 54:22 + 19:46
69 142 GRAIFEMBERG Paolo SUI 1964 ASSPO RIVA SAN VITALE MELANO 54:43 + 20:07
70 126 VERGANI Matteo ITA 1981 CESANO MADERNO 54:48 + 20:12
71 141 COEN Italo SUI 1965 RC BELLINZONA VACALLO 55:07 + 20:31
72 183 BERSACOLA Dino SUI 1949 RCB CLARO 55:19 + 20:43
73 181 MARENGO Riccardo SUI 1994 CHIASSO 1:02:38 + 28:02
74 224 PELLEGRINI Luigi SUI 1944 SFG STABIO STABIO 1:07:32 + 32:56

Squalificato (1)
DSQ 146 FACCIOLO Valerio ITA 1968 EUROATLETICA 2002 NOVA MILANESE Squalificat




